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Pl tno Name Time

14  (8) Leg  1

1 31 ANDREEA MANU 13:29 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F
1 CS STIINTA ELECTR 1:21 4:59 8:18 12:16 13:29

#1 2,000 km 1:21 3:38 3:19 3:58 1:13
2 34 CODRUTA IOANA SA 13:47 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F

1 CS STIINTA ELECTR 2:47 6:13 8:35 12:12 13:47
#2 1,600 km 2:47 3:26 2:22 3:37 1:35

3 33 TANIA LORENA SAB 15:34 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F
1 CS STIINTA ELECTR 1:40 5:19 8:52 13:54 15:34

#1 2,000 km 1:40 3:39 3:33 5:02 1:40
4 35 ANTONIA MAN 15:56 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F

1 CS STIINTA ELECTR 1:32 5:26 9:06 14:13 15:56
#1 2,000 km 1:32 3:54 3:40 5:07 1:43

5 36 CARLA TANIA SEBE 19:08 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F
1 CS STIINTA ELECTR 4:30 6:24 10:15 17:05 19:08

#2 1,600 km 4:30 1:54 3:51 6:50 2:03
6 37 Mara Sorici 24:57 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F

1 CSS BAIA SPRIE 4:46 9:54 16:18 23:05 24:57
#1 2,000 km 4:46 5:08 6:24 6:47 1:52

7 38 Maya Waldhutter 27:39 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F
1 CSS BAIA SPRIE 17:18 18:58 21:56 25:54 27:39

#2 1,600 km 17:18 1:40 2:58 3:58 1:45
8 39 Beatrice Konyicska 30:44 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F

1 CSS BAIA SPRIE 7:37 14:00 21:31 28:52 30:44
#1 2,000 km 7:37 6:23 7:31 7:21 1:52

14  (8) Leg  2

1 31 DAVID HRENIUC 10:36 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F
2 CS STIINTA ELECTR 3:24 4:13 6:39 9:33 10:36

#2 1,600 km 3:24 0:49 2:26 2:54 1:03
2 35 CRISTIAN CATANA 11:45 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F

2 CS STIINTA ELECTR 3:39 4:55 7:22 10:28 11:45
#2 1,600 km 3:39 1:16 2:27 3:06 1:17

3 34 SERBAN MARIO PO 14:53 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F
2 CS STIINTA ELECTR 4:04 5:17 8:31 13:18 14:53

#2 1,600 km 4:04 1:13 3:14 4:47 1:35
4 38 Lucian Pop 15:36 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F

2 CSS BAIA SPRIE 4:42 6:02 9:33 13:51 15:36
#2 1,600 km 4:42 1:20 3:31 4:18 1:45

5 33 ALEXANDRO KOTAI 18:50 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F
2 CS STIINTA ELECTR 3:42 8:03 12:00 17:25 18:50

#1 2,000 km 3:42 4:21 3:57 5:25 1:25
6 39 Vasile Buzdugan 19:31 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F

2 CSS BAIA SPRIE 7:17 9:03 12:45 17:35 19:31
#2 1,600 km 7:17 1:46 3:42 4:50 1:56

7 37 Darius Pavel 28:03 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F
2 CSS BAIA SPRIE 6:48 12:04 20:01 26:22 28:03

#1 2,000 km 6:48 5:16 7:57 6:21 1:41
8 36 CRISTIAN LENARD 40:25 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F

2 CS STIINTA ELECTR 15:56 22:08 30:51 38:34 40:25
#1 2,000 km 15:56 6:12 8:43 7:43 1:51

14  (8) Leg  3

1 31 ANDREEA MANU 12:14 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F
3 CS STIINTA ELECTR 2:59 4:34 7:39 10:57 12:14

#2 1,600 km 2:59 1:35 3:05 3:18 1:17
2 33 TANIA LORENA SAB 14:39 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F

3 CS STIINTA ELECTR 4:09 5:25 8:38 13:06 14:39
#2 1,600 km 4:09 1:16 3:13 4:28 1:33

3 35 ANTONIA MAN 16:01 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F *40 *31 *38 *100
3 CS STIINTA ELECTR 4:27 5:41 9:27 14:29 16:01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#2 1,600 km 4:27 1:14 3:46 5:02 1:32
4 37 Mara Sorici 17:14 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F

3 CSS BAIA SPRIE 4:47 5:56 9:39 15:22 17:14
#2 1,600 km 4:47 1:09 3:43 5:43 1:52

5 39 Beatrice Konyicska 19:20 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F
3 CSS BAIA SPRIE 6:20 7:45 12:53 17:24 19:20

#2 1,600 km 6:20 1:25 5:08 4:31 1:56
6 34 CODRUTA IOANA SA 22:09 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F

3 CS STIINTA ELECTR 3:39 6:50 16:11 20:41 22:09
#1 2,000 km 3:39 3:11 9:21 4:30 1:28

7 38 Maya Waldhutter 22:27 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F
3 CSS BAIA SPRIE 5:27 10:07 15:48 20:50 22:27

#1 2,000 km 5:27 4:40 5:41 5:02 1:37

36 CARLA TANIA SEBE mp 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F
3 CS STIINTA ELECTR 10:31 16:01 ----- 39:25 42:07

#1 2,000 km 10:31 5:30 23:24 2:42
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Pl tno Name Time

14  (7) Leg  4

1 33 ALEXANDRO KOTAI 13:33 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F
4 CS STIINTA ELECTR 3:03 4:22 7:39 12:13 13:33

#2 1,600 km 3:03 1:19 3:17 4:34 1:20
2 31 DAVID HRENIUC 13:34 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F

4 CS STIINTA ELECTR 2:23 5:10 8:16 12:36 13:34
#1 2,000 km 2:23 2:47 3:06 4:20 0:58

3 35 CRISTIAN CATANA 15:01 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F
4 CS STIINTA ELECTR 3:24 7:03 10:50 14:06 15:01

#1 2,000 km 3:24 3:39 3:47 3:16 0:55
4 37 Darius Pavel 15:31 1(34) 2(41) 3(44) 4(100) F

4 CSS BAIA SPRIE 4:10 5:30 9:21 13:57 15:31
#2 1,600 km 4:10 1:20 3:51 4:36 1:34

5 38 Lucian Pop 23:02 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F
4 CSS BAIA SPRIE 4:12 8:07 16:35 21:32 23:02

#1 2,000 km 4:12 3:55 8:28 4:57 1:30
6 34 SERBAN MARIO PO 23:16 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F

4 CS STIINTA ELECTR 4:41 9:29 16:16 21:54 23:16
#1 2,000 km 4:41 4:48 6:47 5:38 1:22

39 Vasile Buzdugan mp 1(40) 2(31) 3(38) 4(100) F
4 CSS BAIA SPRIE 25:38 31:06 ----- ----- 40:12

#1 2,000 km 25:38 5:28 9:06

17  (5) Leg  1

1 11 ALEXANDRA CRECI 18:59 1(38) 2(39) 3(31) 4(40) 5(100) F
1 CS STIINTA ELECTR 3:14 7:49 10:54 14:03 17:43 18:59

#1 2,300 km 3:14 4:35 3:05 3:09 3:40 1:16
2 15 Mihaela Petrus 21:45 1(38) 2(39) 3(31) 4(40) 5(100) F

1 CSS BAIA SPRIE 4:39 9:38 12:58 16:20 20:10 21:45
#1 2,300 km 4:39 4:59 3:20 3:22 3:50 1:35

3 12 STEFANIA PELES 22:01 1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(100) F
1 CS STIINTA ELECTR 2:44 13:23 17:17 20:42 22:01

#2 2,000 km 2:44 10:39 3:54 3:25 1:19
4 14 Denisa Uveghes 27:13 1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(100) F

1 CSS BAIA SPRIE 4:14 17:12 21:52 25:35 27:13
#2 2,000 km 4:14 12:58 4:40 3:43 1:38

13 VLADUTA PELES ot 1(38) 2(39) 3(31) 4(40) 5(100) F
1 CS STIINTA ELECTR 1:44 4:56 7:09 9:43 13:13 14:24

#1 2,300 km 1:44 3:12 2:13 2:34 3:30 1:11

17  (5) Leg  2

1 12 CATALIN VADEAN 13:31 1(38) 2(39) 3(31) 4(40) 5(100) F
2 CS STIINTA ELECTR 2:45 6:00 8:00 10:04 12:37 13:31

#1 2,300 km 2:45 3:15 2:00 2:04 2:33 0:54
2 13 ADRIAN IACOB 13:56 1(38) 2(39) 3(31) 4(40) 5(100) F

2 CS STIINTA ELECTR 3:22 6:25 8:02 9:47 12:39 13:56
#1 2,300 km 3:22 3:03 1:37 1:45 2:52 1:17

3 11 ALEXANDRU CATAN 15:58 1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(100) F
2 CS STIINTA ELECTR 3:26 10:23 13:15 14:59 15:58

#2 2,000 km 3:26 6:57 2:52 1:44 0:59
4 15 Richard Bauer 19:22 1(38) 2(39) 3(31) 4(40) 5(100) F

2 CSS BAIA SPRIE 4:28 8:27 11:17 14:18 18:10 19:22
#1 2,300 km 4:28 3:59 2:50 3:01 3:52 1:12

5 14 Gabriel Major 22:42 1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(100) F
2 CSS BAIA SPRIE 4:51 14:19 18:13 21:20 22:42

#2 2,000 km 4:51 9:28 3:54 3:07 1:22

17  (5) Leg  3

1 14 Denisa Uveghes 22:32 1(38) 2(39) 3(31) 4(40) 5(100) F
3 CSS BAIA SPRIE 5:41 10:13 14:20 16:49 20:59 22:32

#1 2,300 km 5:41 4:32 4:07 2:29 4:10 1:33
2 11 ALEXANDRA CRECI 25:01 1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(100) F

3 CS STIINTA ELECTR 5:23 16:47 20:43 23:33 25:01
#2 2,000 km 5:23 11:24 3:56 2:50 1:28

3 15 Mihaela Petrus 27:22 1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(100) F
3 CSS BAIA SPRIE 5:34 18:39 22:41 25:56 27:22

#2 2,000 km 5:34 13:05 4:02 3:15 1:26
4 12 STEFANIA PELES 32:23 1(38) 2(39) 3(31) 4(40) 5(100) F

3 CS STIINTA ELECTR 4:17 20:51 24:32 27:11 31:05 32:23
#1 2,300 km 4:17 16:34 3:41 2:39 3:54 1:18

13 VLADUTA PELES ot 1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(100) F
3 CS STIINTA ELECTR 3:50 12:59 16:26 19:10 20:40

#2 2,000 km 3:50 9:09 3:27 2:44 1:30
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17  (5) Leg  4

1 11 ALEXANDRU CATAN 12:32 1(38) 2(39) 3(31) 4(40) 5(100) F
4 CS STIINTA ELECTR 2:53 5:13 7:02 9:04 11:34 12:32

#1 2,300 km 2:53 2:20 1:49 2:02 2:30 0:58
2 13 ADRIAN IACOB 14:50 1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(100) F

4 CS STIINTA ELECTR 2:34 8:57 11:49 13:52 14:50
#2 2,000 km 2:34 6:23 2:52 2:03 0:58

3 12 CATALIN VADEAN 15:37 1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(100) F
4 CS STIINTA ELECTR 3:11 9:43 12:47 14:41 15:37

#2 2,000 km 3:11 6:32 3:04 1:54 0:56
4 15 Richard Bauer 22:02 1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(100) F

4 CSS BAIA SPRIE 4:26 13:58 17:33 20:53 22:02
#2 2,000 km 4:26 9:32 3:35 3:20 1:09

5 14 Gabriel Major 22:24 1(38) 2(39) 3(31) 4(40) 5(100) F
4 CSS BAIA SPRIE 4:43 12:14 14:07 17:32 21:07 22:24

#1 2,300 km 4:43 7:31 1:53 3:25 3:35 1:17

21  (6) Leg  1

1 4 Andra Cecilia Anghe 17:35 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(100) F
1 CSU CRAIOVA 2:15 9:18 14:02 16:21 17:35

#2 2,500 km 2:15 7:03 4:44 2:19 1:14
2 1 ALEXANDRA ROMAN 20:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(100) F

1 CS STIINTA ELECTR 1:27 4:01 9:15 10:18 18:51 20:07
#1 2,500 km 1:27 2:34 5:14 1:03 8:33 1:16

3 5 Annamária Ráduly 20:40 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(100) F
1 CSM "VSK CSíKSZE 2:01 4:44 10:39 11:49 19:17 20:40

#1 2,500 km 2:01 2:43 5:55 1:10 7:28 1:23
4 3 Veronica Minoiu 21:02 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(100) F

1 CSU CRAIOVA 1:54 4:31 10:19 11:42 19:26 21:02
#1 2,500 km 1:54 2:37 5:48 1:23 7:44 1:36

5 6 Réka Mandel 23:02 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(100) F
1 CSM "VSK CSíKSZE 2:13 12:54 18:48 21:42 23:02

#2 2,500 km 2:13 10:41 5:54 2:54 1:20
6 2 LUCIA POP 29:32 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(100) F

1 CS STIINTA ELECTR 3:34 15:34 24:25 27:47 29:32
#2 2,500 km 3:34 12:00 8:51 3:22 1:45

21  (6) Leg  2

1 2 ALEXANDRU BIRO 12:06 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(100) F
2 CS STIINTA ELECTR 1:11 2:59 5:50 6:40 11:16 12:06

#1 2,500 km 1:11 1:48 2:51 0:50 4:36 0:50
2 6 Simion Suciu 12:52 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(100) F

2 CSM "VSK CSíKSZE 1:15 3:03 6:06 6:54 11:50 12:52
#1 2,500 km 1:15 1:48 3:03 0:48 4:56 1:02

3 3 Mihai Tintar 13:41 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(100) F
2 CSU CRAIOVA 1:08 2:51 6:36 7:25 12:41 13:41

#1 2,500 km 1:08 1:43 3:45 0:49 5:16 1:00
4 4 Alexandru Blejdea 15:57 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(100) F

2 CSU CRAIOVA 1:59 8:12 12:58 14:52 15:57
#2 2,500 km 1:59 6:13 4:46 1:54 1:05

5 1 ISTVAN SEBESTYEN 16:01 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(100) F
2 CS STIINTA ELECTR 1:56 8:19 12:36 14:28 16:01

#2 2,500 km 1:56 6:23 4:17 1:52 1:33
6 5 Hunor Gegő 23:31 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(100) F

2 CSM "VSK CSíKSZE 2:04 16:06 20:58 22:35 23:31
#2 2,500 km 2:04 14:02 4:52 1:37 0:56

21  (6) Leg  3

1 4 Andra Cecilia Anghe 18:28 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(100) F
3 CSU CRAIOVA 1:48 3:55 8:21 9:15 17:05 18:28

#1 2,500 km 1:48 2:07 4:26 0:54 7:50 1:23
2 6 Réka Mandel 21:40 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(100) F

3 CSM "VSK CSíKSZE 2:01 5:13 10:08 11:12 20:19 21:40
#1 2,500 km 2:01 3:12 4:55 1:04 9:07 1:21

3 1 ALEXANDRA ROMAN 22:57 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(100) F
3 CS STIINTA ELECTR 1:44 12:20 19:14 21:50 22:57

#2 2,500 km 1:44 10:36 6:54 2:36 1:07
4 5 Annamária Ráduly 23:55 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(100) F

3 CSM "VSK CSíKSZE 3:05 12:49 20:03 22:42 23:55
#2 2,500 km 3:05 9:44 7:14 2:39 1:13

5 3 Veronica Minoiu 26:07 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(100) F
3 CSU CRAIOVA 3:36 14:20 21:54 24:37 26:07

#2 2,500 km 3:36 10:44 7:34 2:43 1:30
6 2 LUCIA POP 28:51 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(100) F

3 CS STIINTA ELECTR 2:59 10:16 15:52 17:14 27:12 28:51
#1 2,500 km 2:59 7:17 5:36 1:22 9:58 1:39
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21  (6) Leg  4

1 5 Hunor Gegő 13:08 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(100) F
4 CSM "VSK CSíKSZE 1:16 3:49 7:36 8:24 12:26 13:08

#1 2,500 km 1:16 2:33 3:47 0:48 4:02 0:42
2 4 Alexandru Blejdea 13:30 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(100) F

4 CSU CRAIOVA 1:26 3:24 6:39 7:32 12:34 13:30
#1 2,500 km 1:26 1:58 3:15 0:53 5:02 0:56

3 6 Simion Suciu 13:57 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(100) F
4 CSM "VSK CSíKSZE 1:42 7:24 11:11 13:00 13:57

#2 2,500 km 1:42 5:42 3:47 1:49 0:57
4 3 Mihai Tintar 14:00 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(100) F

4 CSU CRAIOVA 1:20 7:25 11:17 13:06 14:00
#2 2,500 km 1:20 6:05 3:52 1:49 0:54

5 1 ISTVAN SEBESTYEN 14:52 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(37) 5(100) F *38
4 CS STIINTA ELECTR 1:25 4:51 7:37 8:29 13:56 14:52 3:13

#1 2,500 km 1:25 3:26 2:46 0:52 5:27 0:56
6 2 ALEXANDRU BIRO 16:15 1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(100) F

4 CS STIINTA ELECTR 1:32 9:47 13:43 15:24 16:15
#2 2,500 km 1:32 8:15 3:56 1:41 0:51


